
08-09-17 

11. WahCantt., Rawalpindi  (Male Students) 

 

Route Detail:- New Campus to WahCantt. Barrier-III, GT Road, Taxila, Tarnol, Kashmir Highway 

and vice versa. 

 

Departure Time Departure Place Bus # 

06:00 am From University to Barrier-III 46 

06:00 am From University to Sharif Hospital 64 

06:00 am From University to Taxila 31 

06:00 am From University to Sangjani 23 

06:30 am From University to 26 No. Chungi 07 

07:00 am FromBarrier-III to University 46 

07:10 am FromSharif Hospital to University 64 

07:15 am FromTaxila to University 31 

07:20 am FromSangjani to University 23 

07:30 am From 26 No. Chungi to University 07 

09:15 am From University to Bareer-III 46 

09:15 am From University to Taxila 31 

10:00 am From Bareer-III to University 46 

10:15 am From Taxila to University 31 

01:40 pm From University to Bareer-III 46 

01:40 pm From University to Taxila 31 

02:30 pm From Bareer-III to University 46 

02:30 pm From Taxila to University 31 

04:30 pm From University to Bareer-III 31 

04:30 pm From University to Taxila 33 

05:30 pm From Bareer-III to University 31 

05:20 pm From Taxila to University 33 

08:25 pm From University to Bareer-III 46 

08:25 pm From University to Taxila 59 

09:15 pm From Bareer-III to University 46 

09:05 pm From Taxila to University 59 

 

 


